
 

464 Wooler to Berwick 
via Lowick and Scremerston 

 

  Monday to Friday 

Note:     Sch NSch 
Service: 464 464 464 464 464 464 

Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0652 0900 1102 1304 1510 1525 
Aldi, North Road 0654 0902 1104 1306 1512 1527 
Berwick, Railway Station 0657 0905 1107 1309 1515 1530 
Berwick, Golden Square 0700 0908 1110 1312 1518 1533 
Berwick, High School - - - - 1525 - 
Scremston, Memorial 0709 0917 1119 1321 1529 1542 
Ancroft, Lamb Inn 0715 0923 1125 1327 1535 1548 
Bowsden, Black Bull 0721 0929 1131 1333 1541 1554 
Lowick, Lambton Avenue 0728 0936 1138 1340 1548 1601 
Doddington, Post Office 0738 0948 1150 1352 1600 1613 
Wooler, Bus Station - 0955 1157 1359 1607 1620 
Wooler, Weetwood Avenue 0748 0958 1200 1402 1612 1623 
Wooler, High Fair     1617  

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 
  

 
 

464 Wooler to Berwick 
via Lowick and Scremerston 

 

  Monday to Friday 

Note: Sch NSch     
Service: 464 464 464 464 464 464 

Wooler, Weetwood Avenue 0752 0752 0958 1200 1404 1625 
Wooler, High Fair 0756 0756 1002 1204 1408 1629 
Wooler, Bus Station 0759 0759 1005 1207 1411 1632 
Doddington, Post Office 0806 0806 1012 1214 1418 1639 
Lowick, Lambton Avenue 0816 0816 1022 1224 1428 1649 
Bowsden, Black Bull 0823 0823 1029 1231 1435 1656 
Ancroft, Lamb Inn 0829 0829 1035 1237 1441 1702 
Scremston, Memorial 0835 0835 1041 1243 1447 1708 
Berwick, High School 0839 - - - - - 
Berwick, Golden Square 0844 0844 1050 1252 1456 1717 
Berwick, Railway Street 0847 0847 1053 1255 1459 1720 
McDonalds, North Road 0850 0850 1056 1258 1502 1723 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0852 0852 1058 1300 1504 1725 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

464 Wooler to Berwick 
via Lowick and Scremerston 

 

  Saturday 

Service: 464 464 464 464 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0900 1102 1304 1525 
Aldi, North Road 0902 1104 1306 1527 
Berwick, Railway Station 0905 1107 1309 1530 
Berwick, Golden Square 0908 1110 1312 1533 
Scremston, Memorial 0917 1119 1321 1542 
Ancroft, Lamb Inn 0923 1125 1327 1548 
Bowsden, Black Bull 0929 1131 1333 1554 
Lowick, Lambton Avenue 0936 1138 1340 1601 
Doddington, Post Office 0948 1150 1352 1613 
Wooler, Bus Station 0955 1157 1359 1620 
Wooler, Weetwood Avenue 0958 1200 1402 1623 

 
 
  

 
 

464 Wooler to Berwick 
via Lowick and Scremerston 

 

  Saturday 

Service: 464 464 464 464 
Wooler, Weetwood Avenue 0958 1200 1404 1625 
Wooler, High Fair 1002 1204 1408 1629 
Wooler, Bus Station 1005 1207 1411 1632 
Doddington, Post Office 1012 1214 1418 1639 
Lowick, Lambton Avenue 1022 1224 1428 1649 
Bowsden, Black Bull 1029 1231 1435 1656 
Ancroft, Lamb Inn 1035 1237 1441 1702 
Scremston, Memorial 1041 1243 1447 1708 
Berwick, Golden Square 1050 1252 1456 1717 
Berwick, Railway Street 1053 1255 1459 1720 
McDonalds, North Road 1056 1258 1502 1723 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 1058 1300 1504 1725 

 
 
  

 


